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The menu of Mezza Luna from Princeton includes 69 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $13.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. La Mezzaluna is a gem in the
Princeton area, offering top-notch service and excellent Italian cuisine. The restaurant is BYOB with a great beer
and wine selection next door. Whether dining with a small group or a larger party, patrons rave about the
fantastic food and attentive service. Dishes like the cream of artichoke soup and branzino entree receive high
praise for their delicious flavors. The staff is friendly and accommodating, creating a warm and welcoming
atmosphere. From intimate dinners to celebratory occasions, La Mezzaluna is a must-visit for those looking for a
memorable dining experience.
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Entrées

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Soups

LENTIL SOUP

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

From The Sea

BRANZINO FISH

Risotto

RISOTTO AL PESTO

Rigatoni

RIGATONI VODKA

Antipasti & Insalate

ORGANIC GREENS

$21.0

$16.0

$17.0

$10.0

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Beverages

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Fresh Pasta

LINGUINE AL SALMONE

Popular Items

HAZELNUT AND WALNUT
ENCRUSTED LAMB

Italian Specialties

ARANCINI

Lunch - Insalata
WARM BRAISED DUCK

Dinner - Risotto

ALYSAS RISOTTO

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE

Antipasti
INSALATA DI TUNA
BEEF INSALATA

$9.0

$4.5

$18.0

$17.0

$25.0

$12.0

$16.0

$15.0

$10.0
$12.0

$16.0
$16.0
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Seafood

CALAMARI
FRIED CALAMARI

Side Dishes

SAUTEED WILD MUSHROOMS
SAUTEED SPINACH

Drinks

BEER
STILL WATER

Starters

RICOTTA FRITTERS
CHICKEN PARMIGGIANA

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
COKE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA
SPARKLING WATER

Sandwiches

$16.0

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$20.0

$4.5
$4.5

$4.5
$4.5
$9.0

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $12.0

STEAK SANDWICH

$16.0

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

Chicken

CHICKEN AL VINO
BIANCO

CHICKEN PARMESAN
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARM

Dessert

TIRAMISU

RICOTTA CHEESECAKE
CHEESE CAKE
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

Pasta

LINGUINE BOLOGNESE
FETTUCCINE

RIGATONI

RAVIOLI

ALYSAS RISOTTO VEGETARIANO
PENNE

LINGUINI MARECHIARO

Ingredients Used
PARMIGIANA

SHRIMPS

CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

PESTO

SPINACH

DUCK

$20.0

$16.0
$13.0

$10.0
$9.0

$16.0

$15.0
$16.0
$22.0
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These Types Of Dishes SALAD
Are Being Served PANINI
il LANMB CHICKEN

ﬁﬂ* Soup TUNA STEAK
WP rasTA FISH

ICE CREAM
25 Witherspoon Street Opening Hours:
Princeton, NJ 08540, United Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
States Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-

21:00 =
Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00

Made with Menu Sunday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00
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