





https://menuweb.menu 25 Witherspoon Street Princeton, NJ 08540, United States +16096888515 - http://www.lamezzaluna.com









The **menu of Mezza Luna** from Princeton includes *69* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$13.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. La Mezzaluna is a gem in the **Princeton** area, offering top-notch service and excellent Italian cuisine. The restaurant is BYOB with a great beer and wine selection next door. Whether dining with a small group or a larger party, patrons rave about the fantastic food and attentive service. Dishes like the cream of artichoke soup and branzino entree receive high praise for their delicious flavors. The staff is friendly and accommodating, creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere. From intimate dinners to celebratory occasions, La Mezzaluna is a must-visit for those looking for a memorable dining experience.

YE	10

Entrées EGGPLANT ROLLATINI		Vegetables SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$9.0
Soups LENTIL SOUP		Beverages UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$4.5
RISOTTO		Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Fresh Pasta LINGUINE AL SALMONE	\$17.0
Fish SMOKED SALMON		Popular Items  HAZELNUT AND WALNUT ENCRUSTED LAMB	\$25.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		Italian Specialties	<b>\$12.0</b>
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Lunch - Insalata WARM BRAISED DUCK	<b>\$16.0</b>
From The Sea		Diamen Diame	
BRANZINO FISH	\$21.0	Dinner - Risotto ALYSAS RISOTTO	\$15.0
RISOTTO AL PESTO	\$16.0	Salads CAESAR SALAD	<b>\$10.0</b>
Rigatoni		CAPRESE	\$12.0
RIGATONI VODKA	\$17.0	Antipasti	
Antipasti & Insalate		INSALATA DI TUNA	\$16.0
ORGANIC GREENS	\$10.0	BEEF INSALATA	\$16.0

**STEAK SANDWICH** 

Seafood CALAMARI		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$12.0
FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0	Chicken	
Side Dishes		CHICKEN AL VINO BIANCO	\$20.0
SAUTÉED WILD MUSHROOMS	\$9.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$16.0
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$9.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.0
Drinks		CHICKEN PARM	
		Decemb	
BEER		Dessert	
STILL WATER	\$9.0	TIRAMISU	\$10.0
Starters		RICOTTA CHEESECAKE	\$9.0
	00.0	CHEESE CAKE	
RICOTTA FRITTERS	\$9.0	CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	
CHICKEN PARMIGGIANA	\$20.0	Pasta	
Soft Drinks			040.0
DIET COKE	\$4.5	LINGUINE BOLOGNESE	\$16.0
COKE	\$4.5	FETTUCCINE	
CORL	Ų IIC	RIGATONI RAVIOLI	
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		ALYSAS RISOTTO VEGETARIANO	\$15.0
ITALIAN		PENNE	\$16.0
DESSERT		LINGUINI MARECHIARO	\$22.0
		LINGOINI MARLOHIARO	ΨΖΖ.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Ingredients Used	
SPRITE	\$4.5	PARMIGIANA	
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA	\$4.5	SHRIMPS	
SPARKLING WATER	\$9.0	CHEESE	
		CHOCOLATE	
Sandwiches		PESTO	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICI	H \$12.0	SPINACH	

**DUCK** 

\$16.0



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



**SALAD** 

**PANINI** 

**CHICKEN** 

**TUNA STEAK** 

**FISH** 

**ICE CREAM** 

#### La Mezzaluna

25 Witherspoon Street Princeton, NJ 08540, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00

Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00



Made with Menu